Sold pertume fo 9o

Instructions No. 2657
Difficulty: Beginner 7.7 .7 .7

Working time: 1 hour

Make your own personal perfume very easily. Our instructions show you how to make a solid perfume to take
away or use at home from natural ingredients.

This recipe makes enough for two plastic jars. Beautifully packaged, the solid perfume is also a wonderful
gift idea.

DIY Perfume

Fill the melting pot with water at the filling opening on the side and close it tightly with the stopper.
Now add the following to the melting pot:
1 tsp beeswax pastilles

1 tbsp coconut butter chips
1 tbsp shea butter



Bring everything to a melting point at a low temperature. Keep stirring in between. Then let the mixture cool
down a little.

Now add a maximum of 10 drops of essential oil "Lemongrass" and stir vigorously again. Of course, you can
also use another fragrance. However, please note that essential oil is highly concentrated and should
therefore only be used in very small doses.

Fill the mixture into the plastic tins and leave it to harden completely in the refrigerator.

Finally, you can decorate the jars with stamped stickers.

Would you like to give the perfume beautifully packaged as a gift?

Label papier-méaché boxes with a liner and line the inside of the box with straw silk. Finally, wrap it with a
ribbon and you have a personal gift.

Must Have

Shea butter, refined, 100 g

© 14,20 € (1g-14200¢)

..:. F
L

o T ﬁ uﬂ“ﬁ

h - T

Eﬁ GLOREX®S w@;;;? ltem details

i T e

¥ SHEABUTTER RAFFINIERT e

Sffi‘_ﬁ__ Beurre de karité raffine 'm‘tgll S Add to

B o !Illf!,. PUAERERIE N shopping ©
Sheabutter geraffineerd 7 104/ Cart

www.glorex.com



https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/shea-butter-refined-a329758/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/shea-butter-refined-a329758/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/shea-butter-refined-a329761/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/newsletter/

Article number

133661

491402

18205

18207

11745

18218

537599

777131

18445

762410

18155

14298

706605-22

Article name

VBS Plastic jars with screw cap "High", 20 pieces
Universal melting pot

Shea butter, refined100 g

Cocoa butter chips100 g

100% pure white beeswax pastilles200 g
Essential oil, naturalLemongras

Sticker "Labels"

VBS Box "Round", 6 pieces, papier-maché
Soaps stamp set, 11 pieces

Pigma Micron case, set of 3

VBS Craft glue No. 18228 ml
(leider ausverkauft)

Rico Design Creative Cotton Cord SkinnyNature

Straw silk VBS, 50x70cm, 3 sheetsLemon Yellow

Qty



