Solid perfume to go

Instructions No. 2657

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

Make your own personal perfume very easily. Our instructions show you how to make a solid perfume to take away or use at home from natural ingredients.

This recipe makes enough for two plastic jars. Beautifully packaged, the solid perfume is also a wonderful gift idea.



DIY Perfume

Fill the melting pot with water at the filling opening on the side and close it tightly with the stopper.

Now add the following to the melting pot:

- 1 tsp beeswax pastilles
- 1 tbsp coconut butter chips
- 1 tbsp shea butter

Bring everything to a melting point at a low temperature. Keep stirring in between. Then let the mixture cool down a little.

Now add a maximum of 10 drops of essential oil "Lemongrass" and stir vigorously again. Of course, you can also use another fragrance. However, please note that essential oil is highly concentrated and should therefore only be used in very small doses.

Fill the mixture into the plastic tins and leave it to harden completely in the refrigerator.

Finally, you can decorate the jars with stamped stickers.

Would you like to give the perfume beautifully packaged as a gift?

Label papier-mâché boxes with a liner and line the inside of the box with straw silk. Finally, wrap it with a ribbon and you have a personal gift.

Must Have





New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
133661	VBS Plastic jars with screw cap "High", 20 pieces	1
491402	Universal melting pot	1
18205	Shea butter, refined100 g	1
18207	Cocoa butter chips100 g	1
11745	100% pure white beeswax pastilles200 g	1
18218	Essential oil, naturalLemongras	1
537599	Sticker "Labels"	1
777131	VBS Box "Round", 6 pieces, papier-mâché	1
18445	Soaps stamp set, 11 pieces	1
762410	Pigma Micron case, set of 3	1
18155	VBS Craft glue No. 18228 ml (leider ausverkauft)	1
14298	Rico Design Creative Cotton Cord SkinnyNature	1
706605-22	Straw silk VBS, 50x70cm, 3 sheetsLemon Yellow	1